HYBRID-SMD-KIT
SMD Hybrid Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic
Capacitors Sample Kit
  ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
SMD Hybrid Polymer type
Capacitance Tolerance Voltage -
Rated
ESR
(Equivalent Series
Resistance)
Part Number Kit
Quantity
330 µF ±20% 25 V 20 mOhm B40900B5337M000 5
470 µF ±20% 25 V 18 mOhm B40900B5477M000 5
270 µF ±20% 35 V 20 mOhm B40900B7277M000 5
300 µF ±20% 35 V 18 mOhm B40900B7337M000 5
360 µF ±20% 35 V 18 mOhm B40900B7367M000 5
470 µF ±20% 25 V 20 mOhm B40920A5477M000* 5
330 µF ±20% 35 V 20 mOhm B40920A7337M000* 5
560 µF ±20% 25 V 20 mOhm B40921A5567M000 5
390 µF ±20% 35 V 20 mOhm B40921A7397M000 5
470 µF ±20% 25 V 20 mOhm B40930A5477M000* 5
330 µF ±20% 35 V 20 mOhm B40930A7337M000* 5
120 µF ±20% 63 V 22 mOhm B40940A8127M000 5
82 µF ±20% 63 V 30 mOhm B40940A8826M000 5
100 µF ±20% 63 V 22 mOhm B40940B8107M000 5
*Ripple current capability - B40920: up to 125°C, B40930: up to 145°C
Features
•	 Miniaturized dimensions
•	 Long useful life
•	 Very high ripple current capabaility
•	 Very low ESR
•	 Low ESR across temperature range
•	 Suitable for reflow soldering
ApplicationApplication
•	•	 Automotive and industrialAutomotive and industrial